```
@ITEM NO.803
                         COURT NO.1
                                                SECTION XVIA
              SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
                      RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. No..... of 2016 in Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 126/2015
 AJAYINDER SANGWAN
                                                 Petitioner(s)
                              VERSUS
BAR COUNCIL OF DELHI & ORS.
                                               Respondent(s)
(Appln. For directions)
Date: 01/02/2016 This petition was mentioned today.
CORAM :
```

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made to

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following ORDER

Post I.A.... of 2016 (Appln. for directions) within four weeks. (Shashi Sareen) (Veena Khera) AR-cum-PS Court Master