

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Case (Civil) No(s). 126/2015

AJAYINDER SANGWAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/04/2017 This case was orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Tuesday, the 25th April, 2017.

(R. NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master