SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION Diary No(s). 6255/2018 and 6257/2018 in Transferred Case (Civil)No.126/2015

AJAYINDER SANGWAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20-02-2018 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sandeep Sudhakar Deshmukh, AOR
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 23rd February, 2018.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER