

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 36526/2019 in Transferred Case (Civil) No(s). 126/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-11-2015 in T.P.(C) No. No. 1364/2015 passed by the Supreme Court Of India)

AJAYINDER SANGWAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-03-2019 This I.A. was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) M/s. Parekh & Co., AOR
Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. V. Dinesh, AOR (Mentioned by)

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, AOR
Mr. Praveen Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR
Mr. H. Chandra Sekhar, AOR
Mr. Ashwani Kumar Dubey, AOR
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR
Mrs. Nandini Gore, AOR
Mr. Parmanand Pandey, AOR
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR
Ms. Poli Kataki, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR
Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR
Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh, AOR
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Himinder Lal, AOR
Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR
Mr. Mritunjay Kumar Sinha, AOR
Mr. Subhasish Mohanty, AOR
Mr. Mohammed Sadique T.a., AOR
Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR
Mr. Gopal Prasad, AOR
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, AOR
M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

Ms. Sneha Kalita, AOR
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, AOR
Ms. Aparna Jha, AOR
Mr. Jogya Scaria, AOR
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR
Mr. Deepak Goel, AOR
Mr. Aditya Singh, AOR
Mr. Rajan K. Chourasia, AOR
M/S. Manoj Swarup And Co., AOR
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR
Ms. Malini Poduval, AOR
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR
Mr. S. R. Setia, AOR
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR
Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, AOR
Ms. Christi Jain, AOR
Harvinder Chowdhury, AOR
M/S. Lemax Lawyers & Co., AOR
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
Mr. A. V. Rangam, AOR
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Mr. Harsh V. Surana, AOR
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Shishir Pinaki, AOR
Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj, AOR
Mr. Suwendu Suvasis Dash, AOR
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR
Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR
Mr. Yusuf, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List only I.A. No. 36526/2019 on Wednesday, the 13th March,
2019 as first matter, if the same is in order.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR